Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount

Fiscal Year 2014 - 2015

Grants
Federal
Other
State
Total

Loans

Perkins

Direct Subsidized
Direct Unsubsidized
PLUS

Private

Total

Scholarships
State
University
Athletic
Private

Other

Tortal

Awards

5,442

167
1,800
7,409

130
4,829
5,626

238

275

11,098

6,305
5,445
459
965

11
13,185

Amount

$20,383,504
$351,683
$2,901,920
$23,637,107

334,801
$16,796,714
$22,669,973

$1,287,019
$1,505,874
$42,594,380

$20,323,002
$8,234,740
$3,053,089
$985,450
10,907
$32,607,187

Awards
Waivers
Total 982
Employment
Federal Work Study 159
State Employment 1,093
Graduate Assistantships* 427
Total 1,679
Grand Total 34,353

Amount

$7,316,255

$326,534
$2,592,091
$2,310,662
$5,229,287

$111,384,216

2015

In Fall 2014, 70.8% of undergraduates and 58.3% of graduate

students received financial aid.

* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department

budget.

Source: IR Extract Files



