Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount Fiscal Year 2014 - 2015

	Awards	Amount		Awards	Amount
Grants					
Federal	5,442	\$20,383,504	Waivers		
Other	167	\$351,683	Total	982	\$7,316,255
State	1,800	\$2,901,920			
Total	7,409	\$23,637,107	Employment		
T			Federal Work Study	159	\$326,534
Loans Perkins	120	22/ 001	State Employment	1,093	\$2,592,091
	130	334,801	Graduate Assistantships*	427	\$2,310,662
Direct Subsidized	4,829	\$16,796,714	Total	1,679	\$5,229,287
Direct Unsubsidized	5,626	\$22,669,973			
PLUS	238	\$1,287,019	Grand Total	34,353	\$111,384,216
Private	275	\$1,505,874	Granu Total	0 1,000	Ψ111,501,210
Total	11,098	\$42,594,380			
Scholarships					
State	6,305	\$20,323,002	In Fall 2014, 70.8% of undergraduates and 58.3% of graduate students received financial aid.		
University	5,445	\$8,234,740			
Athletic	459	\$3,053,089			
Private	965	\$985,450	* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department		
Other	11	10,907			
Total	13,185	\$32,607,187	budget.		
				Sou	rce: IR Extract Files